1999 AMA/Wiseco/Dunlop/Yamaha/Outerwears/
FMF /Laeger/Maxxis/Klotz/Moose/Acerbis/IMS
Grand National Cross Country Series
Round 2 - Macon, GA
March 6 & 7, 1999
AFTERNOON BIKE RESULTS

200 A

i 6 YAM John Bennett 33 PA 3:04:54
2 6 KAW Kyle McAfee 779 FL 3:06:48
3 6 KAW Curt Wilcox 464 3:077:55
4 6 GAS Benny Leonard 59 TN 3:08:55
5 6 KAW Joey Ambrosini 460 IL 3:10:20
6 6 YAM Robert Bennett 200/ PA 3:11:19
7 6 KAW Mike McCrea 141 IN 3:19:08
8 5 KAW Bo Bowman 928 OH 2:42:00
9 5 KAW Chris Gallt 277 MI 2:42:57
10 5 YAM Denny Anderson 100 MA 2:43:11
11 S5 KAW Chris McDonald 726 GA 2:47:54
12 5 SUZ Jeremy Morris 56 PA 2:48:06
13 5 SUZ Robert Hudnall Jr 922 OH 2:50:15
14 5 KAW Aaron Johns 64 WV 2:51:18
15 5 KTM Pat Pickerton 636 OH 2:54:50
16 4 KAW Kevin Creekmur 453 KY 2:19:44
17 4 KTM Mark Hutchinson 714 GA 2:26:45
18 2 KTM Rob Sievenpiper 483 GA 1:04:19
19 1 KTM Mark Thompson 487 TN 0:24:14
20 1 SUZ Steven Graves 41 OH 0:38:02
200 B

i 5 YAM Jerod Deahl 127 OH 2:45:20
2 5 KAW Justin Maxwell 133 PA 2:47:18
3 5 KAW Joshua Knapp 308 OH 2:49:05
4 5 KTM David Keith 146 GA 2:49:56
5 5 KTM Casey Griswold 654 MA 2:53:10
6 5 SUZ Seth Patton 310 ©OH 2:53:16
i 5 YAM Josh Nowell 184 GA 2:54:39
8 5 KTM Bryan Browning 325 GA 2:55:47
9 5 KAW Mike Stapula 732 MI 2:59:45
10 5 KAW Brett Zofchak 707 PA 3:01:04
11 5 KTM Phifer Hearner 459 NC 3:01:39
12 5 YAM Kurt Russell 482 NC 3:03:05
13 5 HUS Joseph Hamor 727 OH 3:05:49
14 5 KTM Katie Campbell 474 MI 3:07:37
15 5 KTM David Thacker 338 KY- 3:08:11
16 5 YAM Ronald Caro 980 NJ: 3:11:20
17 5 KTM Daniel Carper 628  PAY 313112 31516
18 5 HON Mike Slopko 635 OH 3:17:07
19 3 YAM Mitchel Pless 486 GA 1:39:23
20 3 HON Bruce Gann 691 GA 1:42:40
21 3 KTM William Cook 496 GA 1:45:18
22 3 YAM Tim HArgett 501 GA 1:47:29
23 3 YAM Lewis Shuler 741 IN 2:42:10
24 3 KAW Stephen Goetz 335 KY 2:52:02
25 2 KTM Rick Vandyne 433 WV 1:01:32
26 2 KAW Jay Lagroon 379 SC 1:02:21
27 2 YAM Richie Brown 494 GA 1:09:33
28 2 YAM Shane Sims 465 OH 1:17:17
29 2 HON Jeffrey Horton 375 GA 1:37:33
30 1 KTM William Bells 629 MS 0:26:09
250 A

1l 6 KAW Jason Raines 309 WA 2:58:33
2, 6 KAW Steve McSwain 15 “NE€ 3:01::04
3 6 KAW Tommy Veator 242 GA 3:01:31
4 6 KAW Gary Hendricks 711 GA 3:03:02
5 6 KAW Stephen Edmondson 339 VA 3:03:53
6 6 KTM Bill Atkinson 190 PA 3:04:35
7/ 6 KAW Rod Stuckey 663 GA 3:04:59
8 6 YAM Steven Gordon 365 TN 3:06:34
9 6 SUZ Andy Shea 39" OH 3=108i:31
10 6 YAM Heath Bennett 25 OH} 3108 37,
11 6 YAM Dustin Beatty 124 NC 3:09:29
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Chuck Woodford
Craig Shenigo
Ryan Rodgers
Doug Masencup
Paul Allen
Jeremy Jetchum
Chad Coon
Ricki McAtee
Brent Osburn
Nathan Kanney
James Reed
Josh McKett
Dave Simcock
Drew Carpenter
Ryan Crist
Corey Calkins
Shawn Mason
Mark Lee
Justin Provencal
Scott Barclay
James Kelly
Scott Gribble
Daniel Morrison
Jeffrey Hursh
Jason McCoy
Josh Scott
Steve SAunders
Jon Adams

Paul Seburn
Matt Beatty
Michael Nash
Ben Breedlove
Jeff Cook
Lance Steele

Brad Hamrick
Marty Aloisio
Ryan Wuebbeling
Bill Farmer
Timmy Luckadoo
Scott Guinter
Gary Fridley
Brian Noffz
Jack James
Scott Byrd

Rod Guarnett
Brian Wright
Sean Clayton
Dustin Gibson
Mark Kelley
Thomas Kent
Brian Newberry
Jacob Coy

Bob Bergman
Nathan Phillips
Eric Landon
Rodney Frank
Bruce Snyder
Jason Johnson
Thomas Grundman
Keith Bowman
Anthony Snyder
Ryan Mayle
Donald Dutson
John Adams

Mike Crane
Robert Blalock
Keebie Craddock
Jason Hutchings
Josh Rogers
Charlie Safley
Jerry Bennett

12
617

321
915
306
48

84

819
281
444
373
941
545
911
642
227
492
562
479
510
222
312
340
919
367
352
182
230
44

206
652
670
208

81

201
7501
899
816
202
355
390
999
455
316
179
576
215
471
948
353
99

764
329
710
716
608
641
i:57
485
456
130
322
376
330
326
332
484
377
372
498

OH
PA
PA
NC
TN
TN
OH
OH
NY
NY
OH
CT
MA
MA
FL
MI
NH
GA
CT
MI
PA
NJ
VA
OH
WV
TN
GA
CcO
FL
NC
NH
IN
PA
GA

3:10:01
31116
3:12:29
3127333
3i=182:: 36
3:13:17
3i:15:28
321736
3:19:15
2:42:52
2:43:23
2:44:43
2:44:58
2:45:06
2i:45< 29
2:46:00
2:46:54
2547212
2:50:38
2:50:43
2::55:47
3:00:05
1555939
2:01:59
2:13:00
2:33:411
1:31:14
151372515
025712
152:0/5:::37/:
1:07214
1°-1.9:231
0:24:57
052501

3i2116::.51
2:40:40
2:43:20
2243432
2:43:44
2:43:48
2:46:56
2:47:01
224713
2::47 927
Z2: 4815
2:49:01
215502279
25551558
2:56:04
2:56:45
2:56:51
2:58:06
31::00/237
3:00:48
3i+0:3::34
3i:06:31
3:10:42
3:10:54
323:35
2:46:46
225212
1:38:48
1718 557
1:48:46
0:59:49
1:00:09
1:63:39
1:08:56
1.5:4.9:5377
0:26312
0:28:10
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oke A

HON

Larry Roeseler
Harvey Whitaker
Clint Robinson
Kevin Boyle
Bryan Desimone
Mike McHale
Craig Cieslik
William Trammell
Billy Proffitt
Kyle Milne

Marty Michels
Donald Wilson
Dave Stoneburner
Allan Lachapelle

Mike Decherd
Phillip Hughes
Jeff Corra
Aaron Snyder
Jim Walsh

Michael Brillanti

Marshall Young
Gerald Gresham
Trey Cail
Cecil Rose
Peter Magee
Shane Munger
Mike Villers
Jason Sapp
William Adams
Stan Cantrell

Shane Watts
Rodney Smith
Paul Edmondson
Scott Summers
Steve Hatch
Fred Andrews
Michael Lafferty
Randy Hawkins
Duane Conner
Scott McLaughlin
Joel Dengler
Steve Leivan
Jason Raines
Blair Bersano
Luke McNeil
Steve McSwain
Torsten Bostrom
Tommy Veator
Vance Earl
Richard Lafferty
Rodney Judson
Gene Onail

Gary Hendricks

Stephen Edmondson

Dennis Decker
Bill Atkinson
John Bennett
Rod Stuckey
Brian Keegan
Jan Hrehor
Steven Gordon
Larry Roeseler
Kyle McAfee
Michael Grizzle
Curt Wilcox
Andy Shea
Heath Bennett

181
978
630
898
701
364
548
674
489
120

926
476
348

910
147
350
713
374
158
91

337
646
874
462

aiaLak
318
378
481

3:06:38
3:10:54
2:545233
2:46:02
2:49:32
225052116
2/:52:55
2:253i 01
2:21:5 01
1:46:46
0:25:14
0:28:03
0:28:47
0:44:38

2:48:18
2:452:51
2:54:34
2::58:18
3:06:06
3507217
3:08:33
3 :15418
321 351416
3:1:5::50
3:18:06
2:38:22
2:46:28
3 s ike157
3423225
155917

2:44:39
2:45:14
2:45:38
2:46:34
2547204
2:49:06
2:50:39
2351 1:2
2515215516
2355021
2:56:24
2757211
2:58:33
3:00:13
3:00:51
3:01:04
311015 18
3201 :31
303G
3:01:40
3:02:05
3:02:08
3:03:02
3:03:53
3:04:10
3504335
3:04:54
3:04:59
3305:02
3:06:00
3:06:34
3:06:38
3:06:48
320716
302155
3:08:31
3081237
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sUzZ

Benny Leonard
Dustin Beatty
Chuck Woodford
Jeff Collins
Joey Ambrosini
Harvey Whitaker
Craig Shenigo
Robert Bennett
Jeff Murgel
Ryan Rodgers
Doug Masencup
Paul Allen
Jeremy Jetchum
Tim Shephard
Jeff Kirchner
Jason Cafer
Chad Coon

Brad Hamrick
Joshua McLevy
John Walton
Ricki McAtee
Mike McCrea
Brent Osburn
Steven Arthur
Marty Aloisio
Jeff Vealey
Mark Adkins

Bo Bowman

Adam Fennel
Terry Hughes
Randy Mastin
Nathan Kanney
Chris Gallt
Denny Anderson
Ryan Wuebbeling
James Reed
Bill Farmer
Timmy Luckadoo
Clark Munger
Ryan Barrett
Scott Guinter
Dave Gunn

John Rentschler
Mike Monroe
Mark Smith
Tommy Harris
Josh McKett
Rick Claxton
Dave Simcock
Drew Carpenter
Blair Jackson
Jerod Deahl
Ryan Crist
Clint Robinson
Manley Bradshaw
Patrick Timothy
Corey Calkins
Kevin Boyle
Jimmy Pratt
Robert Fowler
John Kealey
Jeff Bonasera
Shawn Mason
Gary Fridley
Brian Noffz
Steve Hardeman
Mark Lee

Jack James
Justin Maxwell
Scott Byrd
Chris McDonald
Jeremy Morris
Danlel Modsrud

324
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:08:55
:09:29
:10:01
:10:15
:10:20

10:54
11:16
1l ke )
1Lk iy

s12:29

12:33
12:36
Skl

+1:3:229

13:35
14:14

215:28
<16 : 51
216254
s 1:6i559

17:36
19:08
19:15
32205

:40:40
:41:41
:41:56

42:00
42:01

+42:23
:42:45
+42:52
+4 22257
43111
:43:20
:43:23
+43:32
:43:44
s43=45
:43:47
:43:48
:43:58
:44:15
:44:26
:44:38
:44:42
:44:43
:44:55
:44:58
:45:06
453515
:45:20
:45:29
=533
45243
+45:55
:46:00
:46:02
:46:07
:46:38
:46:43
:46:49
:46:54
:46:56
Rzi73lonk

47:04

=) 515D
s47:251 3
+47:18
sd 727
:47:54
:48:06
:48:09



111
112
193
114
115
116
107
118
149
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
129
128
130
32371
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
195
176
177
178
L7/
180
181
182
183

uUuuUuouUuuUuUuuUuOooOooOooooooooOoooououooouoooouuoooooooooooooooooooooonoaaaaaaananad,

KTM
KTM
KAW
HON
KTM
HON
HON

Rod Guarnett
Mike Decherd
Douglass Rinehart
Leo Schwab
Billy Chapman
Brian Wright
Joshua Knapp
Lionel Asselin
Ronald Palermo
Bryan Desimone
Troy Schlereth
David Keith
Timmy Pool
Robert Hudnall Jr
Tom Carpenter
Sean Clayton
Michael Holbert
Justin Provencal
Russell Bain
Scott Barclay
Mike McHale
Aaron Johns

Jim Maltba

Paul Michels
Dean Grewe
Phillip Hughes
Craig Cieslik
William Trammell
Casey Griswold
Randy Hale

Seth Patton
Robert Hudnall
Andrew Wells
Michael Schwartz
Matt Bingham
Paul Bucher
Clint Sumner
Todd Temple
David Sheehan
Larry Silvia
Jeff Corra
Rick Thompson
Tim Prechtl
Josh Nowell
Thomas Asher
Pat Pickerton
Mike McCarren
Brian Sovak
Bryan Browning
James Kelly
Dustin Gibson
Steve Bower
Barry Lee
Michael Beeler
Mark Kelley
Bobby Banfield
Thomas Kent
Brian Newberry
Brent Windland
Jacob Coy

Aaron Snyder
Larry Black
Ted Stone
Raymond Krohn
Charles Schmitt
Mike Stapula
Benjamin Smith
Scott Gribble
Michael Anderson
Bob Bergman
Nathan Phillips
Brett Zofchak
Steve Ostergard

106

2:48:15
2:48:18
2:48:24
2:48:42
2:48:57
2:49:01
2:49:05
2:49:15
2:49:19
2:49:32
2:49:45
2:49:56
2:49:58
2:50:15
2:50:16
2:950:227
2:50:32
225038
2550238
2:50:43
2551056
22353 2418
2:51:44
2:52:19
2:352 529
2521525851
2352355
2i5:531501
2:53:10
2:53:14
2:53:16
2:5153:132
2:53:42
2:53:48
2:$53i253
2:531:517
2153459
2:254:05
2:54:11
2:54:15
2:54:34
2:54:35
2:54:37
2:54:39
2:54:45
2:54:50
2:54:59
2i255:535
2:4:55:417
2555547
2:55:58
2:56:00
2:56:01
2::56::03
2:56::04
22561319
2:56:45
22561251
225704
2:58:06
2:58:18
254582125
2:58:29
2:58:38
225913
2:59:45
2:59:48
3:00:05
3:00::21
3:100:: 37
3:00:48
3:01:04
3:01:09

184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
1197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
ZAaat
212
213
214
215
216
24157
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
233
232
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
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KTM

KTM

HON

HON

Phifer Hearner
Kevin Freeman
Michael Bianco
Kurt Russell
Eric Landon
Timothy Peters
Joseph Hamor
Gary Maxwell
Jim Walsh
Rodney Frank
Michael Brillanti
Katie Campbell
David Thacker
Marshall Young
James Harris
Mike Mcintire
Jeff Smith
Joseph Scarfi
Bruce Snyder
Jason Johnson
Ronald Caro
Gerald Gresham
Jeffrey Lauth
Daniel Carper
Richard Hicks
Trey Cail

David Kanney
Cecil Rose
Mike Slopko

Ke Johnson
Peter Magee
Greg Green
Thomas Grundman
Michael Vitelli
Daniel Morrison
Jeffrey Hursh
Chris Nesbitt
Carl Ennis
Jason McCoy
Kevin Claytor
Billy Proffitt
Kevin Creekmur
Mark Hutchinson
Richard May
Josh Scott
Shane Munger
Steve Moore

TJ Piro

Troy Wertz
Robetrt Mormile
Chris Turrin
Lee Lankutis
Richard Cooley
William Stange
Gary Copeland
Mike Villers
Keith Bowman
Lewis Shuler
Anthony Snyder
Donald Gossar
Mark Cline
Chris Munson
Jason Sapp
William Adams
Robert Andrews
Lance Smith
Frank Ramey
Scott Plessinger
Steve SAunders
Alex Rossetto
Daniel Morrison
Dean Woolf

Jon Adams

459
996
626
482
710
204
727
118
374
716
158
474
338

209
588
969
532
608
641
980
337
851
628
606
646
358
874
635
824
462
194
757
334
312
340
315
183
919
634
489
453
714
678
367

622
108

512
659
199
468
192
304
1131
485
226
456
469
328
305
318
378
301
454
478
24

352
251
307

182

3:01:39
3:02:20
3:02:59
331033505
3:03:34
3:03:41
3:05:49
3:05:59
3:06:06
3206231
3:07:17
3207237
3:08:11
3:08:33
3:08:42
3:08:48
3:09:16
32110 2.2
3:10:42
3:10:54
3isi151:512.0
3:11:48
30249
3212256
3:13:04
3:13:46
3is 131255
3:115:50
3:37:07
3:18:03
3:18:06
3:20:43
351213135
324015
15912139
2:01:59
2:04:59
25112203
2:13:00
2313925
281E51= 01
2:19:44
2:26:345
2:33:14
2:33:41
23381209
2:38:24
2:39:29
2:40:30
2:40:30
2:40:51
251415 07
2:41:28
2345103
2:46:19
2:46:28
2:46:46
2:48:23
2i552: 12
2222528 Sl
2:5:58= 30
3:00:32
311 3 57
3223525
3:38:12
1:18:04
321538
§:22518
12230 =84
1:31:44
15213 5:201:3
1:36:41
1:237:01°5



257 3 KAW Ryan Mayle 130 OH 1:38:48 13 5 KTM Tim Prechtl 73 PA 2254:37
258 3 YAM Mitchel Pless 486 GA 1:39:23 14 4 GAS Carl Ennis 183 GA 2:11:03
259 3 HON Gregory Cutright 637 OH 1:40:43 15 4 KTM Lee Lankutis 199 T, 2:41:07
260 3 KTM Donald Dutson 322 GA 1:41:57 16 3 KTM Todd Oden 511 AL 1:50:54
261 3 HON Bruce Gann 691 GA 1:42:40 17 3 HON Greg Mize 502 AL 2:13:39
262 3 KTM William Cook 496 GA 1:45:18 18 2 YAM Scott Phillips 87 PA 2:33:57
263 3 OPT Kyle Milne 120 PA 1:46:46
264 3 YAM Tim HArgett 501 GA 1:47:29 Open B
265 3 YAM Todd Newman 493 GA 1:47:37 1 5 KTM Ryan Barrett 109 IL 2:43:47
266 3 HON John Adams 376 GA 1:48:46 2 5 KTM John Rentschler 345 GA 2:44:15
267 3 KTM Todd Oden ST AL 1:250:54 3 5 KTM Blair Jackson 346 GA 2:45:15
268 3 YAM Barry E Hawk Jr 6 PA--1::52:'58 4 5 HON Billy Chapman 197 NC 2:48:57
269 3 HON Greg Mize 502 AL 2:13:39 5 5 KTM Dean Grewe 405 TN 2:52:29
270 3 KAW Anthony Petraitis 121 PA 2:40:35 6 5 HON Brian Sovak 225 OH 2:55:35
271 3 YAM Lewis Shuler 741 IN 2:42:10 7 5 KTM Steve Bower 76 PA 2:56:00
272 3 KAW Stephen Goetz 335 KY 2:52:02 8 5 KTM Raymond Krohn 843 OH 2:58:38
273 2 COB TEST RIDER 0 PA 0:00:36 9 5 HON Benjamin Smith 349 WV 2:59:48
274 2 KAW Jim Jarrett 7 OH 0:50:21 10 5 KAW Steve Ostergard 106 CT 3:01:09
275 2 HON Paul Seburn 230 “EL 0157312 11 S5 KTM James Harris 209 KY 3:08:42
276 2 YAM Robbie Jenks 10 OH 0:58:49 12 5 KTM Joseph Scarfi 532 €T 3:10:22
277 2 YAM Mike Crane 330 OH 0:59:49 13 5 HON Greg Green 194 NC 3:20:43
278 2 YAM Robert Blalock 326 GA 1:00:09 14 4 KAW Troy Wertz 94 PA 2:40:30
279 2 KTM Chris Moore 475 GA 1:00:39 15 4 KAW Chris Turrin 659 OH 2:40:51
280 2 KTM Rick Vandyne 433 WV 1:01:32 16 4 HON Robert Andrews 301 GA 3:30:12
281 2 KTM Daniel Palermo 57 PA 1:02:15 17 2 KTM Chris Moore 475 GA 1:00:39
282 2 KAW Jay Lagroon 37:95ISC=R=i02i2::21" 18 2 YAM Joey Claxton 490 GA 1:05:11
283 2 KAW Keebie Craddock 332 GA 1:03:39 19 2 KTM Jess Robeson 513 AL 1:05:35
284 2 KTM Rob Sievenpiper 483 GA 1:04:19 20 1 KTM Norm Richards 101 OH 0:25:34
285 2 YAM Joey Claxton 490 GA 1:05:11
286 2 KTM Jess Robeson 513 AL 142105235 Pro
287 2 YAM Matt Beatty 44 NC€ 1:05:37 ! 6 KTM Shane Watts 31 2:44:39
288 2 CRE Michael Nash 206 NH 1:07:14 2 6 SUZ Rodney Smith k. CA 2:45:14
289 2 KAW Jason Hutchings 484 GA 1:08:56 3 6 SUZ Paul Edmondson 5 CA 2:45:38
290 2 YAM Richie Brown 494 GA 1:09:33 4 6 HON Scott Summers 4 KY 2:46:34
291 2 HON Mike Johnston 198 OH 1:09:43 5 6 SUZ Steve Hatch 2 CA 2:47:01
292 2 YAM Shane Sims 465 OH 1:17:17 6 6 KAW Fred Andrews 3 OH 2:49:06
293 2 YAM Ben Breedlove 652 TN 1::1:9:31 i 6 KTM Michael Lafferty 9 NJ 2:50:39
294 2 HON Jeffrey Horton 375 GA 1:37:33 8 6 YAM Randy Hawkins 8 SE€ 2512
295 2 HON Josh Rogers 377 GA 1:49:37 9 6 SUZ Duane Conner 23 'PA 2::52:51'6
296 2 SUZ Stan Cantrell 481 GA 1:59:17 10 6 YAM Scott McLaughlin 16 WA 2:55:21
297 2 YAM Scott Phillips 87  PA 2:33:57 11 6 SUZ Joel Dengler 705 NJ 2:56:24
298 1 YAM Doug Blackwell 13 WV 0:20:49 12 6 YAM Steve Leivan 314 MO 2:57:17
299 1 KAW Brian Brown 185 ID 0:21:36 13 6 SUZ Blair Bersano 21 ME 3:00:13
300 1 KTM Mark Thompson 487 TN 0:24:14 14 6 YAM Luke McNeil 223 MA 3:00:51
301 1 KTM Jeff Cook 670 PA 0:24:57 15 6 HON Torsten Bostrom 982 CA 3:01:18
302 1 SUZ Lance Steele 208 GA 0:25:01 16 6 KTM Richard Lafferty 336 NJ 3:01:40
303 1 HON Marty Michels 61 KY 0:25:14 17 6 KAW Brian Keegan 13 SPALS 305102
304 1 KTM Norm Richards 101 OH 0:25:34 18 6 HON Jason Cafer 188 KY 3:14:14
305 1 KTM Jon Farmer 3700 Al 0225235 19 6 KTM Joshua McLevy 118 € 3:16:54
306 1 KAW Mark Duf Q05T R 01:12/5721319 20 5 KTM Patrick Timothy 211 CF 1 2:45:55
307 1 CRE Robert White 939.CT 0:26:05 21 5 HON Clint Sumner 323 Mili 2253559
308 1 KTM William Bells 629 MS 0:26:09 22 4 YAM Chris Nesbitt 315 MO 2:04:59
309 1 YAM Charlie Safley 372 GA 0:26:12 23 3 GAS Frank Ramey 478 sc 1:21:38
310 1 YAM Donald Wilson 926 PA 0:28:03 24 3 SUZ Scott Plessinger 24 OH 1:22:18
311 1 HON Jerry Bennett 498 GA 0:28:10 25 3 HON Alex Rossetto 251 IL 1:31:44
312 1 YAM Dave Stoneburner 476 OH 0:28:47 26 3 YAM Barry E Hawk Jr 6 PA 19:52:58
313 1 SUZ Steven Graves 41 OH 0:38:02 27 2 KAW Jim Jarrett 7 OH 0:50:21
314 1 HON Allan Lachapelle 348 CA 0:44:38 28 2 YAM Robbie Jenks 105 “OH0:215185: 4.9
315 1 SUZ Robert Kirchner 47 TIn 1:04:32 29 1 YAM Doug Blackwell 13 WV 0:20:49
30 1 KAW Brian Brown 185 ID 0:21:36
Open A
k: 6 HSB Michael Grizzle 30'  GA 330716 Senior (+40) A
2 5 KTM Jeff Vealey 457 NC 2:41:41 ik 6 YAM Tim Shephard 26 ©OH 311329
3 5 KAW Mark Adkins 49 OH 2:41:56 2 5 YAM Terry Hughes 470 GA 2:42:23
4 5 KTM Adam Fennel 614 PA 2:42:01 3 5 YAM Randy Mastin 344 OH 2:42:45
5 5 KTM Dave Gunn 35 €T 2:43:58 4 5 KTM Mark Smith 72 MI 2:44:38
6 5 KTM Tommy Harris 327 WV 2:44:42 5 5 KTM Manley Bradshaw 458 NC 2:45:43
7 5 YAM Robert Fowler 543 GA 2:46:38 6 5 KAW Jeff Bonasera 62 PA 2:46:49
8 S5 HON John Kealey 324 GA 2:46:43 7 5 YAM Michael Holbert 881 PA " 2:50232
9 5 KTM Steve Hardeman 342 GA 2:47:04 8 5 HON Paul Michels 1191 "K¥ 2:52:19
10 S5 YAM Daniel Modsrud 517 GA 2:48:009 9 5 KAW Rick Thompson 63 PA 2:54:35
11 5 KTM Ronald Palermo JARESPAS =4 9580 10 5 YAM Mike McCarren 68 PA 2:54:59
12 5 KTM Matt Bingham 362 NH 2:53:53 11 5 HUS Mike Mcintire 588 VA 3:08:48
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(+30) B

KAW
SUz
KAW
HON
CRE

GAS
KTM
KAW
HON
SUZ
YAM
YAM
SUzZ
HON
KTM
YAM
KAW
KTM
YAM
HON
KTM
HON

SUZ
HON
KAW
KTM
GAS
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Gary Copeland
Chris Munson
Daniel Morrison
Mike Johnston
Robert White

Senior (+40) B

Jimmy Pratt

Leo Schwab
Robert Hudnall
Andrew Wells
Michael Schwartz
Paul Bucher
Barry Lee

Brent Windland
Larry Black
Ted Stone
Michael Bianco
Gary Maxwell
David Kanney
Richard May
Steve Moore
Robetrt Mormile
Lewis Shuler

Vance Earl
Rodney Judson
Gene Onail
Dennis Decker
Jan Hrehor

Jeff Collins
Jeff Murgel
Jeff Kirchner
John Walton
Steven Arthur
Clark Munger
Mike Monroe
Rick Claxton
Douglass Rinehart
Troy Schlereth
Timmy Pool

Jim Maltba
Thomas Asher
Michael Beeler
Jeffrey Lauth
Richard Hicks
Ke Johnson
Kevin Claytor
Lance Smith
Dean Woolf
Gregory Cutright
Daniel Palermo
Mark Duf

Robert Kirchner

Lionel Asselin
Tom Carpenter
Russell Bain
Randy Hale

Todd Temple
David Sheehan
Larry Silvia
Bobby Banfield
Charles Schmitt
Michael Anderson
Kevin Freeman
Timothy Peters
Jeff Smith
Michael Vitelli
TINPi%0
Richard Cooley
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849
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902
363
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112
996
204
969
334
108
468
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William Stange 192
Donald Gossar 469
Mark Cline 328
Todd Newman 493
Anthony Petraitis 121
Jon Farmer 370
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